� Optimized for low- and high-pressure injection
� Measurement with 38 analog inputs
� Supports Customer Code Area CCA
� 4 GB memory plus 4 GB upgrade
� SENT sensor support
The MS 6.4 EVO engine control unit manages gasol-
ine engines up to 12 cylinders. As a member of our
MS 6 family it features a powerful digital processing

DATA_USB
Data copy to USB flash drive
Ordering Information
Engine Control Unit MS 6.4 EVO
Order number F02U.V03.114-01
Rugged USB flash drive
Order number F02U.V03.534-01
Connector for USB flash drive on car loom side
Order number F02U.002.996-01
Adapter cable to PC USB-Port
Order number F02U.V01.343-01
Software Options
CCA Hardware Upgrade per device
Order number F02U.V02.137-01
FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V02.304-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V02.305-01
Gear Control Package 1
Order number please contact MEGA-Line
Gear Control Package 2
Order number F02U.V02.108-01
SW Package MS 6 Drag 1
Order number F02U.V0U.409-01
SW Package MS 6 Drag 2
Order number F02U.V0U.410-01
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6.4 EVO 3 | 5
Innovation License Device
Order number F02U.V02.510-01
Innovation Package Project
Order number F02U.V02.511-01
DATA_USB
Order number F02U.V03.476-01
Accessories
Breakout Box BOB MS 6 EVO
Order number F02U.V02.294-02
Mating Connector 91 pins
Order number F02U.B00.711-01
Mating Connector 105 pins
Order number F02U.B00.712-01
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6.4 EVO 4 | 5
.
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6.4 EVO 5 | 5